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5.1.1.1: Number of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the

institution, Government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals,
philanthropists during the year 2018-19
Academic sessions: 2018-19
5.1.1. Document Index:
SI. Topic Number of
No students
benefited
1 List of the students benefited by AIKYASHREE NIL
2 List of the students benefited by KANYASHREE(K1+K2) 73
3 List of the students benefited by OASIS 35
4 List of the students benefited by SVMCM 01
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MAHESHTALA COLLEGE, College

Select Year to View List

Select Scheme

SL.
NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

List of All Applicants

APPLICATION ID

19160800901140000008

19180409703130000003

19180700902140000017

19180701403130000109

19180702401160000007

19180702401170000004

19180704803130000505

19180705102130000165

19180705102160000033

19180705903130000128

19180706902140000053

19180706902140000077

19180707203130000060

19180707203130000086

19180809202140000062

19180809502140000090

19181305801130000010

19182900602130000132

19182900602130000133

19182903203130000151

[2018-2019

| ONE TIME GRANT (FOR v

~]

APPLICANT
NAME

SHREYA NASREEN
SEIKH

TAHERA KHATUN

BILKISH KHATUN

SANOWARA
MALLICK

NAZNIN BEGUM

SUMATI MONDAL

MANISA KHATUN

MASUKA PARVEEN

NISHA ROY

RUKSONA KHATUN

SRITI SARDAR

RIA DAS

PALLABI ISSU

RIYA MONDAL

SOMA SARDAR

MOUSUMI DAS

PRITI GHOSH

RUNA KHATUN

SABIRA KHATUN

RUKSHAR NESHA
KHATUN
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SANCTION

21 19182903203130000185 TANIA PARVIN FINALIZED —— - D D
22 | 19182903203130000198 | AFROZA PAIK :&NACL‘;;‘:";' = (] O
23 | 19182903203130000201 | MONIRA KHATUN :m\‘pﬂgzg e - (=) O
24 | 19182903203130000241 | AYESHA KHATUN ﬁl‘m\ﬂ;‘zg O O
25 | 19182903203130000265 | RUKSANA KHATUN | SANCTION 2 o )
26 | 19182903203130000511 | ANISHA KHATUN SN = 2 O o
27 | 19182903203140000014 | FATEMA KHATUN :m‘:ﬂ;‘gg S = O O
28 | 191829032031 KULSUM o en pocumenTss = x
REQUIRED
29 | 19182903203140000111 | SANIA PARVEEN ::“":\CL‘;‘:;‘ o . (=) O
30 | 19182903203140000113 | SUMAIVAKHATUN | SANCTION | . (] o
31 | 19182903203140000238 | PUJA THANDAR peipirti N (=] )
32 | 19182903203160000151 | SABINA KHATUN :m‘:\‘aﬁg = O O
33 | 19183101204130000047 | MANUAKHATOON | SANCTION | " =] O
34 | 19183101204140000091 | MARIVAALMISHA | SANCTION | - =] )
35 | 19183400704130000188 | PIU CHANDRA T = s D 0O
36 | 19183400903140000073 | SABINA KHATUN :ﬁ"‘:ﬂ;‘zs = =) )
37 | 19183400904130000014 | SUSMITA OJHA :ﬁxﬂxg 5 (=] O
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40 | 19183401405130000112 | RIVA SANTRA ﬁl‘mﬂé‘:g L =) )
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43 | 19183401406170000007 | SABANA KHATUN :ﬁ&ﬂ;‘:g - =) )
44 | 19183401505130000065 55:;:}:“ :ﬁ\:‘:ﬂ;‘zg . O )
45 | 19183401706130000025 | ARIFA KHATUN :m‘:g;‘zg - (=] O
46 | 19183401804150000012 | ATIKA SULTANA :m‘:ﬂ;‘zg & (=] (m)
47 | 19183401cl0170000001 | NAFISA KHATUN :ﬁ:‘:ﬂ;‘zg s =) O
48 | 19183401cl0180000001 | ESITA SARDAR :ﬁ"‘;ﬁ;’gg - ) O
49 | 19183401cl0180000005 :K:\zﬂ“m ﬁm‘ﬁﬁg 2 O O
50 | 19183402004130000141 | ANISHA KHATUN :::"‘Lﬂxg = =) O
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«prev || 1 D (77) Results found
Kanyashree Prakalpa
All efforts have been made to make the information as accurate as possible, WCD, Govt. of West Bengal or National Informatics Centre (NIC), will not be responsible for any loss to any person

caused by inaccuracy in the information available on this Website. Any discrepancy found may be brought to the notice of MWCD or NIC
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Re- (e e fuane 1084/ 3. 24 Date: 19.3.2024

To

The Block Development Officer )
(Thakurpukur — Maheshtala Block) ?.L(,O <0t NE
’15 \’L 1Y
~0v\1\’c“ ‘)J/\/b \0‘97’\
G Al
Through, QO\ o2 ¥ a
\) l,-‘,{\‘,q'*l !

Executive Officer,
|

Maheshtala Municipality

Respected Sir’Madam,
This is to submit before you that our coIIége is preparing for 3" cycle NAAC accreditation
process , for which we seek a few documents regarding SC/ST/OBC A/ OBC B through
OASIS portal from your end, since after approval from institution end, we convey hard copies

of all applicants to Maheshtala Municipality, from where they are processed for payment or

rejected.

For submission to NAAC, we seek:
ries of SC/ST/OBC A / OBC B scholarships from our college for the

a) List of beneficia
s - 2018-19, 2019-2020, 2020-21, 2021-22, 2022-23.

last five session
ess and cooperation, as always. y
¢

We look forward to your kindn
y 27" March, 0

Seeking your response at the earliest, as we have to submit all such data b

2024.

Best regards,

e

Dr Rumpa Das

Principal
Maheshtala College
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5 YEARS NO OF STUDENT'S LIST FOR SC/ST/OBC STYPEND
SESSION 2018-2019 1
sc-18  |sT=1 _ |OBC-A=4 oBC-B-12 _ |TOTAL=35 |
SESSION 2019-2020 B
sC=51  |sT=1 OBC-A=3 OBC-B=3 [TOTAL=58 |
SESSION 2020-2021 i
sc-44  |sT=1 OBC-A=7 OBC.B-11  |TOTAL63
SESSION 2021-2022
5C=50  |ST=3 [oBC-A=16 OBC-B=5 TOTAL=74
SESSION 2022-2023
5C=27 sT=1 OBC-A=2 OBC-B=3 |TOTAL=33
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